Name

Luke Albright
Angelo Altavilla

Josh Altmann

Austin Athmann

Drew Avans

Brandon Benson

Brhet Bewley
Austin Briggs
Michael Busch
Nick Bush

Domenick Carlini

Alex Carrillo

Trevor Charpie
Will Craig

Daniel Comstock
Riley Cornelio

Jack Cushing
Anthony Dimeglio

Finn Del Bonta-Smith

Ben Deluzio
Hunter Dollander
Luke Doyle
Cameron Eden
Chris Farish

Kyle Fisher

Jay Flaa
TJ Fried|

Charles Galiano

Pedro Garcia
Drew Garrett
Marshall Gilbert
Lucas Gilbreath

Brian Glowicki
Dakota Hawkins
Blake Headley
Zach Hirsch
Chad Hockin

Year(s) With Rox

2020
2016-17
2015
2015
2017
2015-16
2016
2016
2017
2016
2015
2019
2015-16
2014
2013
2021
2017-18
2017
2018
2016
2021
2015
2017
2015
2013
2013
2016
2014
2019
2019
2018
2015
2015-16
2021
2013
2012
2014

MLB Organization
Arizona Diamondbacks
Arizona Diamondbacks

Texas Rangers
Detroit tigers
Los Angeles Dodgers

St. Louis Cardinals

Kansas City Royals

Oakland Athletics

Los Angeles Dodgers
Colorado Rockies
Minnesota Twins

Texas Rangers
Tampa Bay Rays

Pittsburgh Pirates
Arizona Diamondbacks
Washington Nationals

Oakland Athletics

Milwaukee Brewers

Colorado Rockies
Arizona Diamondbacks

Chicago White Sox

St. Louis Cardinals

Toronto Blue Jays

Cleveland Indians

Miami Marlins
Baltimore Orioles
Cincinnati Reds
Milwaukee Brewers
Cincinnati Reds
Philadelphia Phillies
Pittsburgh Pirates
Colorado Rockies
Chicago Cubs
New York Mets
Chicago Cubs
Milwaukee Brewers

Chicago Cubs

Round Selected
6th (2021)
Free Agent (2019)
22nd (2015)
14th (2016)
33rd (2018)
20th (2017)
32nd (2018)
29th (2018)
1st (2019)
8th (2018)
21st (2016)
Free Agent (2019)
Free Agent (2017)
1st (2016)
18th (2015)
7th (2022)
22nd (2019)
Free Agent (2019)
22nd (2019)
Free Agent (2016)
Free Agent (2022)
20th (2015)
6th (2019)
31st (2016)
30th (2014)
6th (2015)
Free Agent (2016)
40th (2015)
Free Agent (2019)
19th (2022)
29th (2019)
7th (2017)
10th (2017)
Free Agent (2023)
20th (2015)
19th (2014)
6th (2016)


https://www.milb.com/player/luke-albright-681475
https://www.milb.com/player/angelo-altavilla-689806#/career/R/hitting/2019/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/josh-altmann-664938#/career/R/hitting/2015/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/austin-athmann-662098#/career/R/hitting/2016/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/drew-avans-682183#/career/R/hitting/2018/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/brandon-benson-676773
https://www.milb.com/player/brhet-bewley-674029#/career/R/hitting/2018/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/austin-briggs-682106#/career/R/pitching/2018/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/michael-busch-683737#/career/R/hitting/2019/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/nick-bush-663876#/career/R/pitching/2018/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/domenick-carlini-670134
https://www.milb.com/player/alex-carrillo-692024#/career/R/pitching/2019/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/trevor-charpie-677424#/career/R/pitching/2017/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/will-craig-643269#/career/R/hitting/2016/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/daniel-comstock-664952
https://www.milb.com/player/riley-cornelio-683000
https://www.milb.com/player/jack-cushing-681007#/career/R/pitching/2019/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/anthony-dimeglio-687896#/career/R/pitching/2019/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/fineas-del-bonta-smith-687486#/career/R/pitching/2019/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/ben-deluzio-641512#/career/R/hitting/2016/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/hunter-dollander-805368
https://www.milb.com/player/luke-doyle-664968
https://www.milb.com/player/cam-eden-686490
https://www.milb.com/player/chris-farish-641563
https://www.milb.com/player/kyle-fischer-657215
https://www.milb.com/player/jay-flaa-664852#/career/R/pitching/2015/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/tj-friedl-670770#/career/R/hitting/2016/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/charles-galiano-623297
https://www.milb.com/player/pedro-garcia-690345#/career/R/pitching/2019/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/drew-garrett-690312
https://www.milb.com/player/marshall-gilbert-679830#/career/R/hitting/2019/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/lucas-gilbreath-656458#/career/R/pitching/2017/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/brian-glowicki-662107
https://www.milb.com/player/blake-headley-664911
https://www.mlb.com/player/zach-hirsch-657614?stats=career-r-pitching-minors&year=2021
https://www.milb.com/player/chad-hockin-641697#/career/R/pitching/2016/ALL

Name

Jason Hoppe

Ty Jackson
Vincent Jackson

Evan Johnson

Denis Karas

Justin Kelly
Otto Kemp

Connor Keniry
Brent Killam

Mitchell Kranson
Shelby Lackey
Carlos Leal
Carlos Lopez

Lucas Long
Adam Martin

Daniel Martinez
Erik Martinez

Brice Matthews
John Matthews
Alex McRae
Dan Metzorf
Ben Meyer
Zane Mills
Andrew Mitchel

Nick Morreale

Spencer Mraz

Dylan Nedved
Ben Norman

Chris Paul

Tyler Peitzmeier

Nate Peterson

Andrew Pinckney

Andrew Pintar

Zach Pop
Brett Pope

Trevor Putzig
Caleb Ricketts

Year(s) With Rox

2012
2012
2013
2018
2016
2020
2021
2013
2017
2014
2016-17
2013
2012
2012-13
2012-13
2013-14
2015, 2018
2021-22
2017-18
2013
2016
2012
2020
2018
2017
2018
2020
2020
2012-14
2014
2020-21
2021
2020
2015
2015-16
2016
2021

MLB Organization
Texas Rangers
Tampa Bay Rays
St. Louis Cardinals
Seattle Mariners
Miami Marlins
Toronto Blue Jays
Philadelphia Phillies
Washington Nationals
Los Angeles Angels
Minnesota Twins
Colorado Rockies
Milwaukee Brewers
Miami Marlins
Baltimore Orioles
Seattle Mariners
Minnesota Twins
Los Angeles Angels
Houston Astros
Texas Rangers
Pittsburgh Pirates
Chicago White Sox
Miami Marlins
St. Louis Cardinals
San Diego Padres
San Francisco Giants
Texas Rangers
San Diego Padres
Chicago White Sox
Minnesota Twins
Chicago Cubs
Milwaukee Brewers
Washington Nationals
Arizona Diamondbacks
Los Angeles Dodgers
Pittsburgh Pirates
Baltimore Orioles
Philadelphia Phillies

Round Selected
27th (2014)
32nd (2015)
14th (2016)

Free Agent (2019)
10th (2017)
Free Agent (2021)
Free Agent (2022)
27th (2014)
11th (2019)
9th (2016)
17th (2018)
34th (2014)
10th (2013)
24th (2014)
10th (2014)
Free Agent (2016)
Free Agent (2023)
1st (2023)
8th (2019)
10th (2014)
5th (2019)
29th (2015)
4th (2021)
8th (2019)
14th (2019)
33rd (2019)
9th (2022)
Free Agent (2021)
6th (2015)
9th (2015)
8th (2022)
4th (2023)
5th (2022)
7th (2017)
22nd (2017)
17th (2018)
7th (2022)


https://www.milb.com/player/jason-hoppe-641706#/career/R/pitching/2015/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/ty-jackson-664181
https://www.milb.com/player/vince-jackson-621436#/career/R/hitting/2016/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/evan-johnson-687341#/career/R/pitching/2019/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/denis-karas-657633#/career/R/hitting/2017/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/justin-kelly-702124
https://www.milb.com/player/otto-kemp-805249
https://www.milb.com/player/conor-keniry-657639
https://www.milb.com/player/brent-killam-687143
https://www.milb.com/player/mitchell-kranson-670054#/career/R/hitting/2016/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/shelby-lackey-681930#/career/R/pitching/2018/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/carlos-leal-621535
https://www.milb.com/player/carlos-lopez-643420#/career/R/hitting/2015/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/lucas-long-657664#/career/R/pitching/2015/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/adam-martin-641827
https://www.milb.com/player/daniel-martinez-670706
https://www.milb.com/player/erik-martinez-693044
https://www.milb.com/player/brice-matthews-694728
https://www.milb.com/player/john-matthews-687397#/career/R/pitching/2019/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/alex-mcrae-656725#/career/R/pitching/2015/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/dan-metzdorf-666910#/career/R/pitching/2019/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/ben-meyer-656738#/career/R/pitching/2015/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/zane-mills-677312
https://www.milb.com/player/andrew-mitchel-687782#/career/R/pitching/2019/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/nick-morreale-687159#/career/R/pitching/2019/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/spencer-mraz-687437#/career/R/pitching/2019/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/dylan-nedved-690446
https://www.milb.com/player/ben-norman-680421
https://www.milb.com/player/chris-paul-664853#/career/R/hitting/2015/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/tyler-peitzmeier-664212
https://www.milb.com/player/nate-peterson-685396
https://www.milb.com/player/andrew-pinckney-687605
https://www.milb.com/player/andrew-pintar-801464
https://www.milb.com/player/zach-pop-647315#/career/R/pitching/2017/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/brett-pope-676788#/career/R/hitting/2017/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/trevor-putzig-681905#/career/R/hitting/2018/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/caleb-ricketts-681080

Name

Luke Ringhofer

Nate Robertson
Nate Rombach

Jackson Rose
Luke Roskam

Aaron Rozek

Dalton Sawyer

Logan Salow
Ricardo Sanchez

John Sansone

Daniel Schneemann

Kade Scivicque
Quinten Sefcik

Gabriel Sequeria

Shane Selman
Bobby Seymour
Matt Shannon

Ryan Shreve
Keaton Siomkin

Jared Solomon
Elvin Soto

Gus Steiger
Jake Stevenson

Landon Stephens

Joey Stock
Bradley Strong
Rayne Supple
Nick Tanielu

Josh Taylor
Brendan Tinsman

Boo Vazquez
Will Warren

Harrison Wenson
Brandon White
Jack Winkler

Clay Willamson
Tyler Wolfe

Year(s) With Rox

2016-17
2014
2019
2017
2020

2016-2017

2013-14
2016

2017-18
2015
2017
2014
2016
2020
2017
2018
2016
2017
2012
2017
2012

2018-19

2016-18

2018-19

2018-20

2013-14
2016
2012
2014
2019

2012, 2014
2018
2014
2020

2020-21
2013
2013

MLB Organization
Baltimore Orioles
Arizona Diamondbacks
Washington Nationals
Miami Marlins
Seattle Mariners
Minnesota Twins
Oakland Athletics
Oakland Athletics
Kansas City Royals
Cincinnati Reds
Cleveland Indians
Detroit Tigers
Cincinnati Reds
Detroit Tigers
Oakland Athletics
Tampa Bay Rays
Toronto Blue Jays
Minnesota Twins
Minnesota Twins
Cincinnati Reds
Arizona Diamondbacks
Cincinnati Reds
Cincinnati Reds
Atlanta Braves
Boston Red Sox
Chicago White Sox
Colorado Rockies
Houston Astros
Philadelphia Phillies
Los Angeles Angels
Kansas City Royals
New York Yankees
Los Angeles Angels
Miami Marlins
Oakland Athletics
Washington Nationals

Houston Astros

Round Selected
22nd (2017)
27th (2014)
19th (2023)
35th (2018)

Free Agent (2022)
Free Agent (2021)
9th (2016)
6th (2017)
Free Agent (2019)
8th (2016)
33rd (2018)
4th (2015)
24th (2019)
Free Agent (2020)
21st (2019)
13th (2021)
12th (2017)
16th (2019)
Free Agent (2016)
11th (2017)
16th (2013)
Free Agent (2020)
10th (2019)
Free Agent (2020)
Free Agent (2020)
28th (2015)
13th (2018)
14th (2014)
Free Agent (2014)
19th (2022)
Free Agent (2016)
8th (2021)
24th (2017)
12th (2021)
10th (2021)
19th (2014)
39th (2016)


https://www.milb.com/player/luke-ringhofer-676793#/career/R/hitting/2017/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/nate-robertson-656903
https://www.milb.com/player/jackson-rose-679647#/career/R/pitching/2018/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/luke-roskam-687763
https://www.milb.com/player/aaron-rozek-702065
https://www.milb.com/player/dalton-sawyer-662121#/career/R/pitching/2019/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/logan-salow-676601#/career/R/pitching/2017/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/ricardo-sanchez-679429#/career/R/hitting/2019/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/john-sansone-623518#/career/R/hitting/2016/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/daniel-schneemann-682177#/career/R/hitting/2018/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/kade-scivicque-664767#/career/R/hitting/2015/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/quinten-sefcik-687477#/career/R/pitching/2019/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/gabriel-sequeira-679780
https://www.milb.com/player/shane-selman-682252#/career/R/hitting/2019/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/bobby-seymour-676044
https://www.milb.com/player/matt-shannon-668986
https://www.milb.com/player/ryan-shreve-662914#/career/R/pitching/2019/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/keaton-siomkin-670525
https://www.milb.com/player/jared-solomon-676660
https://www.milb.com/player/elvin-soto-596109
https://www.milb.com/player/gus-steiger-694929
https://www.milb.com/player/jake-stevenson-679648#/career/R/pitching/2019/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/landon-stephens-686677
https://www.milb.com/player/joey-stock-695960
https://www.milb.com/player/bradley-strong-663435
https://www.milb.com/player/rayne-supple-665171#/career/R/pitching/2018/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/nick-tanielu-657027#/career/R/hitting/2015/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/josh-taylor-657031#/career/R/pitching/2015/ALL
https://www.milb.com/player/brendan-tinsman-681339
https://www.milb.com/player/boo-vazquez-607100
https://www.milb.com/player/will-warren-701542?season=2022&team=537
https://www.milb.com/player/harrison-wenson-643599
https://www.milb.com/player/brandon-white-681449
https://www.milb.com/player/jack-winkler-676466
https://www.milb.com/player/clay-williamson-657124
https://www.milb.com/player/tyler-wolfe-670371

