Name	Year(s) With Rox	MLB Organization	Round Selected
Luke Albright	2020	Arizona Diamondbacks	6th (2021)
Angelo Altavilla	2016-17	Arizona Diamondbacks	Free Agent (2019)
Josh Altmann	2015	Texas Rangers	22nd (2015)
Austin Athmann	2015	Detroit tigers	14th (2016)
Drew Avans	2017	Los Angeles Dodgers	33rd (2018)
Brandon Benson	2015-16	St. Louis Cardinals	20th (2017)
Brhet Bewley	2016	Kansas City Royals	32nd (2018)
Austin Briggs	2016	Oakland Athletics	29th (2018)
Michael Busch	2017	Los Angeles Dodgers	1st (2019)
Nick Bush	2016	Colorado Rockies	8th (2018)
Domenick Carlini	2015	Minnesota Twins	21st (2016)
Alex Carrillo	2019	Texas Rangers	Free Agent (2019)
<u>Trevor Charpie</u>	2015-16	Tampa Bay Rays	Free Agent (2017)
Will Craig	2014	Pittsburgh Pirates	1st (2016)
Daniel Comstock	2013	Arizona Diamondbacks	18th (2015)
Riley Cornelio	2021	Washington Nationals	7th (2022)
Jack Cushing	2017-18	Oakland Athletics	22nd (2019)
Anthony Dimeglio	2017	Milwaukee Brewers	Free Agent (2019)
Finn Del Bonta-Smith	2018	Colorado Rockies	22nd (2019)
Ben Deluzio	2016	Arizona Diamondbacks	Free Agent (2016)
<u>Hunter Dollander</u>	2021	Chicago White Sox	Free Agent (2022)
Luke Doyle	2015	St. Louis Cardinals	20th (2015)
Cameron Eden	2017	Toronto Blue Jays	6th (2019)
Chris Farish	2015	Cleveland Indians	31st (2016)
Kyle Fisher	2013	Miami Marlins	30th (2014)
Jay Flaa	2013	Baltimore Orioles	6th (2015)
TJ Friedl	2016	Cincinnati Reds	Free Agent (2016)
Charles Galiano	2014	Milwaukee Brewers	40th (2015)
Pedro Garcia	2019	Cincinnati Reds	Free Agent (2019)
<u>Drew Garrett</u>	2019	Philadelphia Phillies	19th (2022)
Marshall Gilbert	2018	Pittsburgh Pirates	29th (2019)
<u>Lucas Gilbreath</u>	2015	Colorado Rockies	7th (2017)
Brian Glowicki	2015-16	Chicago Cubs	10th (2017)
Dakota Hawkins	2021	New York Mets	Free Agent (2023)
Blake Headley	2013	Chicago Cubs	20th (2015)
Zach Hirsch	2012	Milwaukee Brewers	19th (2014)
Chad Hockin	2014	Chicago Cubs	6th (2016)

Name	Year(s) With Rox	MLB Organization	Round Selected
Jason Hoppe	2012	Texas Rangers	27th (2014)
<u>Ty Jackson</u>	2012	Tampa Bay Rays	32nd (2015)
<u>Vincent Jackson</u>	2013	St. Louis Cardinals	14th (2016)
Evan Johnson	2018	Seattle Mariners	Free Agent (2019)
<u>Denis Karas</u>	2016	Miami Marlins	10th (2017)
Justin Kelly	2020	Toronto Blue Jays	Free Agent (2021)
Otto Kemp	2021	Philadelphia Phillies	Free Agent (2022)
Connor Keniry	2013	Washington Nationals	27th (2014)
Brent Killam	2017	Los Angeles Angels	11th (2019)
Mitchell Kranson	2014	Minnesota Twins	9th (2016)
Shelby Lackey	2016-17	Colorado Rockies	17th (2018)
<u>Carlos Leal</u>	2013	Milwaukee Brewers	34th (2014)
Carlos Lopez	2012	Miami Marlins	10th (2013)
Lucas Long	2012-13	Baltimore Orioles	24th (2014)
Adam Martin	2012-13	Seattle Mariners	10th (2014)
Daniel Martinez	2013-14	Minnesota Twins	Free Agent (2016)
Erik Martinez	2015, 2018	Los Angeles Angels	Free Agent (2023)
Brice Matthews	2021-22	Houston Astros	1st (2023)
John Matthews	2017-18	Texas Rangers	8th (2019)
Alex McRae	2013	Pittsburgh Pirates	10th (2014)
Dan Metzorf	2016	Chicago White Sox	5th (2019)
Ben Meyer	2012	Miami Marlins	29th (2015)
Zane Mills	2020	St. Louis Cardinals	4th (2021)
Andrew Mitchel	2018	San Diego Padres	8th (2019)
Nick Morreale	2017	San Francisco Giants	14th (2019)
Spencer Mraz	2018	Texas Rangers	33rd (2019)
<u>Dylan Nedved</u>	2020	San Diego Padres	9th (2022)
Ben Norman	2020	Chicago White Sox	Free Agent (2021)
Chris Paul	2012-14	Minnesota Twins	6th (2015)
<u>Tyler Peitzmeier</u>	2014	Chicago Cubs	9th (2015)
Nate Peterson	2020-21	Milwaukee Brewers	8th (2022)
Andrew Pinckney	2021	Washington Nationals	4th (2023)
Andrew Pintar	2020	Arizona Diamondbacks	5th (2022)
Zach Pop	2015	Los Angeles Dodgers	7th (2017)
Brett Pope	2015-16	Pittsburgh Pirates	22nd (2017)
Trevor Putzig	2016	Baltimore Orioles	17th (2018)
Caleb Ricketts	2021	Philadelphia Phillies	7th (2022)

Name	Year(s) With Rox	MLB Organization	Round Selected
Luke Ringhofer	2016-17	Baltimore Orioles	22nd (2017)
Nate Robertson	2014	Arizona Diamondbacks	27th (2014)
Nate Rombach	2019	Washington Nationals	19th (2023)
Jackson Rose	2017	Miami Marlins	35th (2018)
Luke Roskam	2020	Seattle Mariners	Free Agent (2022)
<u>Aaron Rozek</u>	2016-2017	Minnesota Twins	Free Agent (2021)
<u>Dalton Sawyer</u>	2013-14	Oakland Athletics	9th (2016)
Logan Salow	2016	Oakland Athletics	6th (2017)
Ricardo Sanchez	2017-18	Kansas City Royals	Free Agent (2019)
John Sansone	2015	Cincinnati Reds	8th (2016)
<u>Daniel Schneemann</u>	2017	Cleveland Indians	33rd (2018)
Kade Scivicque	2014	Detroit Tigers	4th (2015)
Quinten Sefcik	2016	Cincinnati Reds	24th (2019)
Gabriel Sequeria	2020	Detroit Tigers	Free Agent (2020)
Shane Selman	2017	Oakland Athletics	21st (2019)
Bobby Seymour	2018	Tampa Bay Rays	13th (2021)
Matt Shannon	2016	Toronto Blue Jays	12th (2017)
Ryan Shreve	2017	Minnesota Twins	16th (2019)
Keaton Siomkin	2012	Minnesota Twins	Free Agent (2016)
Jared Solomon	2017	Cincinnati Reds	11th (2017)
<u>Elvin Soto</u>	2012	Arizona Diamondbacks	16th (2013)
<u>Gus Steiger</u>	2018-19	Cincinnati Reds	Free Agent (2020)
Jake Stevenson	2016-18	Cincinnati Reds	10th (2019)
<u>Landon Stephens</u>	2018-19	Atlanta Braves	Free Agent (2020)
Joey Stock	2018-20	Boston Red Sox	Free Agent (2020)
Bradley Strong	2013-14	Chicago White Sox	28th (2015)
Rayne Supple	2016	Colorado Rockies	13th (2018)
Nick Tanielu	2012	Houston Astros	14th (2014)
Josh Taylor	2014	Philadelphia Phillies	Free Agent (2014)
<u>Brendan Tinsman</u>	2019	Los Angeles Angels	19th (2022)
Boo Vazquez	2012, 2014	Kansas City Royals	Free Agent (2016)
Will Warren	2018	New York Yankees	8th (2021)
<u>Harrison Wenson</u>	2014	Los Angeles Angels	24th (2017)
<u>Brandon White</u>	2020	Miami Marlins	12th (2021)
Jack Winkler	2020-21	Oakland Athletics	10th (2021)
<u>Clay Willamson</u>	2013	Washington Nationals	19th (2014)
<u>Tyler Wolfe</u>	2013	Houston Astros	39th (2016)